
1 工  藤  緒  心

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸工大一高 2 42.71 21.97 20.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.04 2.640 0 0 1 1

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.78 3.14-2 -2 -2 -2 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 2 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X -0.99 2.64-4 -3 -3 -3 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 1 2 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 1 1 2 3

21.65 21.97

Composition 1.33 5.175.00 4.75 5.50 5.00 5.50

Presentation 1.33 5.174.75 4.50 5.50 5.25 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.255.00 5.00 5.75 5.00 5.75

20.74

2 鷹  山  愛碧歌

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸工大一高 1 39.13 20.72 18.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.07 3.470 0 1 -1 2

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 2

4 2Lo 1.70 0.23 1.931 2 0 1 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 1 1 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 2

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 0 1 -1

19.00 20.72

Composition 1.33 4.674.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.25

Presentation 1.33 4.674.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.50

18.41
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